DECEMBER 2012

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
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RUN DATE: January 25, 2013

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
48,836

1 22267 50,166 +1,330 3,934 0 6,991 0 6,450 3,362
2 22347 52,303 +2,137 4,011 0 6,733 0 6,450 2,968
3 22321 51,607 -696 4,008 0 6,821 0 7,960 2,976
4 22268 50,193 -1,414 3,876 0 7,105 0 8,560 2,986
5 22230 49,182 -1,011 3,817 0 7,120 0 8,108 3,054
6 22220 48,916 -266 3,826 0 6,932 0 8,307 2,134
7 22281 50,539 +1,623 3,893 0 7,200 0 6,994 3,006
8 22113 46,101 -4,438 3,080 0 2,772 0 4,786 3,179
9 22162 47,388 +1,287 2,619 0 3,479 0 2,120 3,254
10 22225 49,049 +1,661 2,681 0 2,687 0 2,120 2,209
11 22316 51,474 +2,425 3,321 0 6,237 0 6,618 1,389
12 22405 53,861 +2,387 3,912 0 7,243 0 7,678 2,198
13 22359 52,625 -1,236 3,802 0 7,001 0 8,390 2,684
14 22335 51,982 -643 3,770 0 7,029 0 8,347 2,456
15 22305 51,180 -802 3,744 0 7,137 0 8,310 2,755
16 22261 50,006 -1,174 3,825 0 7,075 0 8,260 2,903
17 22346 52,276 +2,270 3,844 0 7,252 0 8,225 1,456
18 22416 54,158 +1,882 3,822 0 7,210 0 8,192 1,667
19 22290 50,779 -3,379 2,819 0 2,714 0 4,693 2,500
20 22230 49,182 -1,597 727 0 1,537 0 2,050 1,020
21 22158 47,283 -1,899 771 0 1,462 0 2,044 1,147
22 221.86 48,019 +736 650 0 743 0 0 1,092
23 22220 48,916 +897 657 0 796 0 0 1,145
24 22306 51,206 +2,290 741 0 1,288 0 0 787
25 22240 49,447 -1,759 720 0 957 0 2,047 574
26 22267 50,166 +719 837 0 2,065 0 2,040 393
27 22306 51,206 +1,040 1,143 0 2,138 0 2,040 662
28 22344 52,223 +1,017 1,612 0 1,945 0 2,040 750
29 22276 50,406 -1,817 1,554 0 2,131 0 4,064 529
30 22159 47,309 -3,097 1,563 0 1,835 0 4,040 709
31 22140 46,810 -499 1,460 0 1,483 0 2,513 638
TOTALS 2,026 81,039 0 135,118 0 153,446 58,582
ACRE-FEET 2,026 160,741 0 268,007 0 304,360 116,197

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOSAMIGOS PUMP 116,197
SAN LUIS PUMP 304,360 DELIVERIES 103  TOTAL 420,660

*

DELIV.

103

GAINS(+)
OR
LOSS(-)
CFsS.
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